Town of Windham - Community Survey

Q20 Which ONE of the following most closely describes why you have not

used park or trail amenities?

ANSWER CHOICES

I've visited parks/trails recently

| am not familiar with the parks/trails in Windham

| don't have the time

| enjoy other recreational activities or travel elsewhere

| can't utilize parks/trails due to mobility issues

TOTAL

Answered: 746

1/1

Skipped: 131

RESPONSES
37.1%

21.8%

18.4%

16.6%

6.0%

277

163

137

124

45

746



