## Q20 Which ONE of the following most closely describes why you have not used park or trail amenities?

Answered: 746 Skipped: 131

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
I've visited parks/trails recently	37.1%	277
I am not familiar with the parks/trails in Windham	21.8%	163
I don't have the time	18.4%	137
I enjoy other recreational activities or travel elsewhere	16.6%	124
I can't utilize parks/trails due to mobility issues	6.0%	45
TOTAL		746